
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

      Date       Day    Time   Place 
 
September 20, 2021  Monday  2:40 PM Library Media Center Plex 
 
October 12, 2021  Tuesday  2:40 PM Library Media Center Plex 
 
November 8, 2021  Monday  2:40 PM Library Media Center Plex 
 
December 13, 2021  Monday  2:40 PM Library Media Center Plex 
 
January 10, 2022  Monday  2:40 PM Library Media Center Plex 
 
February 14, 2022  Monday  2:40 PM Library Media Center Plex 
   
March 14, 2022  Monday  2:40 PM Library Media Center Plex 
 
April 11, 2022   Monday  2:40 PM Library Media Center Plex  
 
May 9, 2022   Monday  2:40 PM Library Media Center Plex 
 
June 13, 2022   Monday  2:40PM Library Media Center Plex 
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